

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700104795287	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/05/0701023009 **43.75	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED SELVETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	

2

Office Use Only

· · ·		
- 	•	
	COVER I	БТТБО
	COVERT	
TO: Amendment See Division of Cor	porations	
SUBJECT:	ANTHONY A	SSOCIATES OF GEORGIA, INC.
~~~~~~~~ <u>~~~</u>	(Name of	Corporation)
DOCUMENT NUMB	ER: 7 94	000004352
	· · ·	
The enclosed withdraw	val application and fee are subr	nitted for filing.
	pondence concerning this	
matter to the following		
	FRANK	Person)
	(Name of	Person)
	ANTHONY A.	SSOCIATES of GEORGIA, 1
	(Firm/Co	mpany)
	2929 E.	SSOCIATES OF GEORGIA, 1 mpany) CUMMERCIAL BIND #60
	(Addr	ress)
	FT. LA	UDERDALE FL 33308
····	(City/State an	id Zip code)
Ean further information	aanaamina thia mattan alaasa	11-
	concerning this matter, please of $\sqrt{1000}$ at (	
	of Person) at (	<u>954 938 - 9999</u>
(Name C	n Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
MATLE		
- MAILI	NG ADDRESS: nent Section	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section
	of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Amendn		Clifton Building
Amendn Division P.O. Box		
Amendn Division P.O. Box	x 6327 ssee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle
Amendn Division P.O. Box		
Amendn Division P.O. Box		2661 Executive Center Circle

•

.

.

.

-



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 10, 2007

FRANK A JODOIN ANTHONY ASSOCIATES OF GEORGIA 2929 E COMMERCIAL BLVD STE 608 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308

SUBJECT: ANTHONY ASSOCIATES OF GEORGIA, INC. Ref. Number: F94000004352

The notary public's commission has expired.

Articles of Dissolution to dissolve a Florida domestic corporation have been submitted in error. A withdrawal application must be filed to withdraw the authority of a foreign corporation in Florida.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Cynthia Blalock Document Specialist

Letter Number: 207A00043898

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

KANTHONY ASSOCIATES OF GEURGIA, Inc. 94 00000 4352 (Document Number of Corporation (if known) GEOEGA, (Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

A927 E. Commercia | Blud #608 (Mailing Address) Ft Lauderdale FL 3332F (City/State/Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

<u>- 17 - 07</u> (Date)

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduatary, by that fiduciary)

RANK A. adoin

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing

**FILING FEE \$35**